il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From February 3 to February 4, 2021, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1215 likely voters nationally using web panel
respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and voting history. The
survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is +2.8 percentage points.

NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50 subgroups because
the sample is too small to have statistical significance. We did, however, take samples of these subgroups for representational and
weighting purposes to accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.

[11 When thinking about coronavirus relief, is it more important to you that the bill include money for state and local governments or
passed with bipartisan support?
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Aid for state and
local governments is 53 69 49 38 59 46 56 51 50 58 63 47 52 57 53 49
more important

Bipartisanship is

. 34 20 37 47 26 43 30 37 32 37 20 35 35 25 38 39
more important
Don't know 13 11 14 15 15 11 14 12 18 6 17 17 12 18 10 12
Weighted N 1215 455 350 410 644 571 447 768 741 474 139 103 898 384 477 354

[2] Some lawmakers in Congress are proposing that most Americans be sent $1,400 stimulus checks as part of a coronavirus relief bill.
This would be passed with support from only one party.

Other lawmakers in Congress are proposing that most Americans be sent $1,000 checks. This would supported by both parties.

When thinking about both proposals, which statement comes closer to your view?
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We should pass the
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proposal supported
by one party
We should pass the
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bipartisan
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Weighted N 1215 455 350 410 644 571 447 768 741 474 139 103 898 384 477 354
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